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5° Gara NAZIONALE -  GRAN PRIX - 2022/2023
66° BUSSETTI Stefano (2) Ravenna Punti 2
67° GALLINA Filippo (2) Bologna Punti 2
68° LIVERANI Stefano (2) Ravenna Punti 2
69° GUAGNINI Stefano (1) Alessandria Punti 2
70° VALBONESI Marco (2) Forlì/Cesena Punti 2
71° BARONCINI Nicola (2) Ravenna Punti 2
72° SCHIAROLI Roberto (1) Perugia Punti 2
73° CANTONI Giovanni (1) Bologna Punti 2
74° DRAGHETTI Leonardo (1) Bologna Punti 2
75° PROIETTI Simone (1) Perugia Punti 2
76° LELLI Denis (2) Bologna Punti 2
77° CICOGNANI Carlo (2) Milano Punti 2
78° PORCELLINI Jader (1) Bologna Punti 2
79° OTTOBONI Sandrino (1) Alessandria Punti 2
80° BEFFA Valentino (1) Ravenna Punti 2
81° BLEFARI Danilo (2) Alessandria Punti 2
82° SANTORO Alvaro (2) Rimini Punti 2
83° LUDOVICO Milko (1) Bologna Punti 2
84° BARTOLINI Claudio (2) Forlì/Cesena Punti 2
85° VERSARI Luca (1) Forlì/Cesena Punti 2
86° MIRRI Maurizio (2) Bologna Punti 2
87° TURRONI Lorenzo (M) Ravenna Punti 2
88° BABINI Francesco (1) Ravenna Punti 2
89° BIANCHINI Gianluca (1) Forlì/Cesena Punti 2
90° ROMUALDI Raffaele (1) Forlì/Cesena Punti 2
91° BERTI Massimiliano (1) Firenze Punti 2
92° ROSSI Filippo (1) Reggio E. Punti 2
93° TUMEDEI Massimo (1) Forlì/Cesena Punti 2
94° MORRI Vincenzo (2) Ravenna Punti 2
95° DURANTI Diego (3) Venezia Punti 2
96° BAGLI Stefano (1) Rimini Punti 2
97° SANDONI Gianluca (1) Bologna Punti 2
98° BONGIOVANNI Davide (1) Bologna Punti 2
99° FEDELE Mario (2) Genova Punti 2
100° REPETTO Lorenzo (1) Alessandria Punti 2
101° DELLAMUZIA Pietro (2) Bergamo Punti 2
102° POLO Maurizio (2) Genova Punti 2
103° NADERY Alessandro (M) Perugia Punti 2
104° BUSCAGLIA Matteo (1) Savona Punti 2
105° CONFORTI Gianni (1) Firenze Punti 2
106° MUCCIOLI Andrea (2) Rimini Punti 2
107° FAZIANI Fabrizio (2) Ravenna Punti 2
108° RAGAZZINI Alex (1) Ravenna Punti 2
109° ANCARANI Denis (1) Ravenna Punti 2
110° ARLEONI Fabio (1) Reggio E. Punti 2
111° DIASPRI Marco (3) Bologna Punti 2
112° VISENTIN Fabio (1) Padova Punti 2
113° MALANDRINO Rosario (2) Milano Punti 1
114° PRATI Massimiliano (1) Forlì/Cesena Punti 1
115° BORTOLOTTI Paolo (1) Bologna Punti 1
116° PACINI Sigfrido (1) Bologna Punti 1
117° LOMBARDI Claudio (2) Ravenna Punti 1

118° BORGHI Tiziano (2) Bologna Punti 1
119° VASSURA Michael (1) Ravenna Punti 1
120° TARRONI Maurizio (1) Ravenna Punti 1
121° GIALLORENZO Ari (2) Bologna Punti 1
122° RUBBINI Claudio (2) Bologna Punti 1
123° BATTILANI Bruno (2) Bologna Punti 1
124° DI Levrano riccardo (2) Bologna Punti 1
125° NEGRI Luca (2) Milano Punti 1
126° LISI Gianluca (1) Rimini Punti 1
127° BOEM Adriano (2) Alessandria Punti 1
128° ZACCARINI Matteo (2) Bologna Punti 1
129° DE Antonis andrea (M) Rimini Punti 1
130° CAMINITI Diego (1) Milano Punti 1
131° ALVISI Valerio (1) Bologna Punti 1
132° GARELLI Gianluca (2) Bologna Punti 1
133° MOLINARO Loris (2) Bologna Punti 1
134° GUAITA Gino (2) Milano Punti 1
135° DRAGONE Davide (1) Milano Punti 1
136° MAZZANTI Marco (1) Bologna Punti 1
137° STELLA Alessandro (M) Forlì/Cesena Punti 1
138° BALDELLI Giovanni (2) Ravenna Punti 1
139° TORCHIA Vittorio (1) Milano Punti 1
140° VIGNOLO Marco (2) Alessandria Punti 1
141° MORETTI Gianpiero (1) Ancona Punti 1
142° CICALI Massimo (1) Firenze Punti 1
143° MARTINO Alessandro (1) Savona Punti 1
144° NANNONI Loris (2) Bologna Punti 1
145° UGOLINI Carlo (1) Rimini Punti 1
146° VIGNA Serena (2) Alessandria Punti 1
147° SCALI Riccardo (1) CO Punti 1
148° FINAMORE Claudio (2) Bologna Punti 1
149° CERVELLATI Marco (2) Bologna Punti 1
150° BASSO Marco (1) Alessandria Punti 1
151° FIORINI Daniele (1) Ancona Punti 1
152° VENTURA Pierluigi (2) Genova Punti 1
153° VENTURI Francesco (1) Ancona Punti 1
154° BALDARO Antonio (3) Alessandria Punti 1
155° TASSANO Nicola (2) Genova Punti 1
156° DIROMA Cosimo (1) Alessandria Punti 1
157° DONATINI Stefano (2) Bologna Punti 1
158° RIZZATI Luca (3) Ravenna Punti 1
159° ZANOTTI Renzo (1) Rimini Punti 1
160° ZACCHINI Paolo (1) Macerata Punti 1
161° MECHETTI Giovanni (2) Bologna Punti 1

Memorial
Manuel MAROCCHI
5° Prova GRAN PRIX

Caffè  La bocciofila - Imola (Bo)
Domenica 08 Gennaio 2023

Singola Libera - Partecipanti  n° 224

5° Gara NAZIONALE -  GRAN PRIX - 2022/2023

1° GALASSI Cristian (1) Bologna Punti 16
2° BORSELLI Moris (1) Ancona Punti 14
3° CORBETTA Angelo (M) Forlì/Cesena Punti 12
4° SANDRINI Carlo (M) Reggio E. Punti 10
5° PERUCHETTI Giuseppe (M) Bergamo Punti 10
6° MARLETTA Domenico (1) Alessandria Punti 10
7° MORINI Denis (1) Bologna Punti 10
8° DAMINELLI Leonardo (1) Bergamo Punti 8
9° MERLONI Marco (1) Forlì/Cesena Punti 8

10° ROSA Enrico (M) Rimini Punti 8
11° CRISTOFORI Valentino (1) Ravenna Punti 8
12° FERRINI Franco (2) Ravenna Punti 8
13° LUGLI Andrea (1) Reggio E. Punti 8
14° PRINCIPI Loris (1) Ancona Punti 8
15° MAINARDI Fabio (1) Milano Punti 6
16° GOBETTI Francesco (1) Alessandria Punti 6
17° LANZONI Luca (2) Bologna Punti 6
18° MARZOLI Gianni (1) Ascoli Piceno Punti 6
19° GAVIOLI Daniele (2) Reggio E. Punti 6
20° MINOCCHERI Iuri (M) Forlì/Cesena Punti 6
21° GIORGI Enrico (2) Bologna Punti 6
22° LORETI Massimo (1) Bologna Punti 6
23° RICCI Fabrizio (1) Forlì/Cesena Punti 6
24° MORRI Marco (1) Rimini Punti 6
25° CHIARINI Gianluca (1) Ravenna Punti 6
26° GALLI Alex (M) Rimini Punti 6
27° MORELLI Sante (1) Ravenna Punti 6
28° MOLDUZZI Luca (1) Ravenna Punti 6

29° LAGHI Samuele (2) Ravenna Punti 4
30° MAZZOTTA Enrico (2) Bologna Punti 4
31° GIUSTINIANI Fabio (1) Bologna Punti 4
32° CUCCA Sergio (2) Milano Punti 4
33° LENINI Luca (2) Ravenna Punti 4
34° MONASTERO Massimo (2) Alessandria Punti 4
35° ALPI Luca (1) Savona Punti 4
36° BERZOVINI Alberto (1) Pavia Punti 4
37° ROGANI Michele (2) Macerata Punti 4
38° BENEDETTI Delves (2) Ravenna Punti 4
39° DEI Negri claudio (2) Pordenone Punti 4
40° TRONCONI Samuele (2) Bologna Punti 4
41° MINI Luca (1) Ravenna Punti 4
42° POGGIALI Alan (2) Bologna Punti 4
43° GUERZONI Marco (2) Ravenna Punti 4
44° LINARI Rossano (1) Ravenna Punti 4
45° BRUSA Marco (1) Bologna Punti 4
46° PASINELLI Mario (1) Bergamo Punti 4
47° TURCHI Fabio (1) Ravenna Punti 4
48° CALZOLARI Marco (2) Bologna Punti 4
49° VERLICCHI Roberto (1) Ravenna Punti 4
50° GUERINI Francesco (1) Milano Punti 4
51° COMO Giovanni (1) Alessandria Punti 4
52° ZOFFOLI Maurizio (1) Ravenna Punti 4
53° PATERNA Rocco (1) Forlì/Cesena Punti 4
54° RENSI Andrea (2) Bologna Punti 4
55° BILANCINI Roberto (1) Perugia Punti 4
56° RINALDI Simone (1) Macerata Punti 4
57° BARDI Alex (1) Bologna Punti 2
58° PALAMINI Oscar (2) Bergamo Punti 2
59° LIONELLO Rocco (2) Milano Punti 2
60° GANESI Guido (1) Milano Punti 2
61° BOMENTRE Enzo (2) Milano Punti 2
62° GABELLINI Eugenio (1) Milano Punti 2
63° GASPERINI Cristian (M) Bologna Punti 2
64° ZANNA Roberto (1) Bologna Punti 2
65° BELTRAMI Fabrizio (2) Reggio E. Punti 2

In neretto vincitori di spareggio
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CLASSIFICA   del "GRAN PRIX" dopo 5  prove  (Ravenna /Perugia/Lecco/Milano/Imola Bo)

1° PERUCHETTI Giuseppe (M) Bergamo Punti 52
2° CORBETTA Angelo (M) Forlì/Cesena Punti 47
3° CICALI Massimo (1) Firenze Punti 45
4° ROSA Enrico (M) Rimini Punti 40
5° RINALDI Simone (1) Macerata Punti 32
6° BILANCINI Roberto (1) Perugia Punti 32
7° DESTINO Daniel (1) Bologna Punti 30
8° MORRI Marco (1) Rimini Punti 28
9° CRISTOFORI Valentino (1) Ravenna Punti 26
10° SANDRINI Carlo (M) Reggio E. Punti 25
11° GALASSI Cristian (1) Bologna Punti 24
12° MERLONI Marco (1) Forlì/Cesena Punti 24
13° NADERY Alessandro (M) Perugia Punti 23
14° LUGLI Andrea (1) Reggio E. Punti 23
15° GOBETTI Francesco (1) Alessandria Punti 23
16° GALLI Alex (M) Rimini Punti 23
17° MARLETTA Domenico (1) Alessandria Punti 22
18° PRINCIPI Loris (1) Ancona Punti 22
19° MINOCCHERI Iuri (M) Forlì/Cesena Punti 21
20° MORINI Denis (1) Bologna Punti 21
21° FIORINI Daniele (1) Ancona Punti 21
22° BORSELLI Moris (1) Ancona Punti 21
23° DURANTI Diego (3) Venezia Punti 21
24° PASINELLI Mario (1) Bergamo Punti 20
25° ZOFFOLI Maurizio (1) Ravenna Punti 20
26° ROSSI Filippo (1) Reggio E. Punti 19
27° GANESI Guido (1) Milano Punti 19
28° VISENTIN Fabio (1) Padova Punti 19
29° BUSCAGLIA Matteo (1) Savona Punti 19
30° DE Antonis andrea (M) Rimini Punti 18
31° DAMINELLI Leonardo (1) Bergamo Punti 17
32° BERZOVINI Alberto (1) Pavia Punti 17
33° MOLDUZZI Luca (1) Ravenna Punti 17
34° ARLEONI Fabio (1) Reggio E. Punti 16

35° BOEM Adriano (2) Alessandria Punti 16
36° LORETI Massimo (1) Bologna Punti 15
37° LIONELLO Rocco (2) Milano Punti 15
38° SANDONI Gianluca (1) Bologna Punti 14
39° BABINI Francesco (1) Ravenna Punti 14
40° SALA Massimo (1) Reggio E. Punti 14
41° REPETTO Lorenzo (1) Alessandria Punti 13
42° ZANNA Roberto (1) Bologna Punti 13
43° CAMINITI Diego (1) Milano Punti 13
44° DIROMA Cosimo (1) Alessandria Punti 13
45° BASSO Marco (1) Alessandria Punti 12
46° MAINARDI Fabio (1) Milano Punti 12
47° FERRINI Franco (2) Ravenna Punti 12
48° BRAGLIA Alan (2) Reggio E. Punti 12
49° PROIETTI Simone (1) Perugia Punti 12
50° DI Girolamo sandro (2) Milano Punti 12
51° MAZZA Aldo (2) Lecco Punti 12
52° FALCINI Fabio (1) Forlì/Cesena Punti 11
53° CALABRO’ Damiano (1) Savona Punti 11
54° BRUSA Marco (1) Bologna Punti 10
55° VERSARI Luca (1) Forlì/Cesena Punti 10
56° MARZOLI Gianni (1) Ascoli Piceno Punti 10
57° PALAZZESI Andrea (M) Macerata Punti 10
58° TRAPATTONI Alessio (3) Milano Punti 10
59° MORELLI Sante (1) Ravenna Punti 10
60° CUCCA Sergio (2) Milano Punti 10
61° ZANARDINI Franco (1) Bergamo Punti 10
62° SUZZANI Flavio (2) Milano Punti 10
63° ALPI Luca (1) Savona Punti 10
64° BISCEGLIA Giuseppe (2) Milano Punti 10
65° TESSITORE Giulio (1) Milano Punti 10
66° BONINI Michele (1) Perugia Punti 9
67° BALDARO Antonio (3) Alessandria Punti 9
68° BONOLI Gabriele (1) Forlì/Cesena Punti 9

5° Gara NAZIONALE -  GRAN PRIX - 2022/2023
162° GIORDANI Ernesto (1) Ravenna Punti 1
163° EMERI Fausto (2) Bologna Punti 1
164° CAMPOMORI Fabio (3) Bologna Punti 1
165° TAVOLONI Gianfranco (2) Ancona Punti 1
166° SANDRI Andrea (2) Bologna Punti 1
167° CARDONE Valerio (1) Perugia Punti 1
168° DREI Filippo (2) Bologna Punti 1
169° PANZERI Alex (1) Lecco Punti 1
170° CELIO Marco (1) Padova Punti 1
171° GALLO Fabio (3) Alessandria Punti 1
172° MARINOZZI Luigi (2) Ascoli Piceno Punti 1
173° COSTANTINI Marco (2) Pavia Punti 1
174° GHELFI Fabrizio (2) Reggio E. Punti 1
175° ALES Andrea (1) Alessandria Punti 1
176° CAMPEGGIO Federico (1) Bologna Punti 1
177° GALLO Stanislao (1) Ascoli Piceno Punti 1
178° CUSUMANO Vincenzo (2) Ravenna Punti 1
179° MARINA Adriatik (2) Milano Punti 1
180° ZAMPOLLO Gabriele (2) Ravenna Punti 1
181° VILLAVECCHIA Alan (1) Alessandria Punti 1
182° FORNASARI Stefano (2) Bologna Punti 1
183° FLAMINI Stefano (2) Ravenna Punti 1
184° RAGGI Cristian (1) Genova Punti 1
185° ROCCA Alex (3) Genova Punti 1
186° BASSI Daniele (1) Bologna Punti 1
187° DELLAMUZIA Leonardo (2) Bergamo Punti 1
188° MASIERO Gianpiero (3) Padova Punti 1
189° PUGGELLI Massimiliano (2) Firenze Punti 1
190° RONTEVROLI Matteo (3) Reggio E. Punti 1
191° BARUZZI Ilario (2) Ravenna Punti 1
192° ZACCARIA Fabio (1) Genova Punti 1
193° LOCATELLI Paolo (1) Bergamo Punti 1

194° MONTI Annibale (2) Bologna Punti 1
195° BRUZZESE Nico (2) Genova Punti 1
196° TENEGGI Andrea (3) Reggio E. Punti 1
197° BRAGLIA Alan (2) Reggio E. Punti 1
198° ROSSI Sergio (2) Padova Punti 1
199° CAFFARRI Lauro (2) Reggio E. Punti 1
200° FALCINI Fabio (1) Forlì/Cesena Punti 1
201° BENASSI Marco (2) Reggio E. Punti 1
202° ELISEI Carlo (2) Macerata Punti 1
203° BONOLI Gabriele (1) Forlì/Cesena Punti 1
204° BRUNI Mirco (3) Reggio E. Punti 1
205° BERTONI Gabriele (G) Bergamo Punti 1
206° MASSOLA Ennio (3) Alessandria Punti 1
207° BENELLI Marco (2) Bologna Punti 1
208° FERRARI Daniel (2) Reggio E. Punti 1
209° VANIN Massimo (1) Venezia Punti 1
210° SCRANNI Simone (2) Ravenna Punti 1
211° BARTOLINI Bruno (2) Bologna Punti 1
212° FERRETTI Massim. (2) Reggio E. Punti 1
213° PAGNIN Daniele (2) Venezia Punti 1
214° BERTOLDI Marco (2) Reggio E. Punti 1
215° PEZZANI Roberto (2) Ravenna Punti 1
216° MENGHI Giovanni (2) Rimini Punti 1
217° PARATICO Bruno (2) Bergamo Punti 1
218° CATELLANI Gabriele (1) Reggio E. Punti 1
219° LAZZERINI Fabrizio (2) Bologna Punti 1
220° GAROIA Nicola (3) Forlì/Cesena Punti 1
221° TENEGGI Mirco (2) Reggio E. Punti 1
222° MARTINO Stefano (3) Savona Punti 1
223° SALA Massimo (1) Reggio E. Punti 1
224° CASTELLANI Claudio (2) Ravenna Punti 1
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CLASSIFICA   del "GRAN PRIX" dopo 5  prove  (Ravenna /Perugia/Lecco/Milano/Imola Bo)

137° GALLO Stanislao (1) Ascoli Piceno Punti 5
138° SANTORO Alvaro (2) Rimini Punti 5
139° IEVA Gabriele (1) Perugia Punti 5
140° CALZOLARI Marco (2) Bologna Punti 5
141° MAZZOCATO Daniele (2) Alessandria Punti 5
142° VIGNA Serena (2) Alessandria Punti 5
143° RAVELLI Osvaldo (2) Bergamo Punti 5
144° GAGLIANO Stefano (1) Milano Punti 5
145° PRIVITERA Salvatore (1) Alessandria Punti 5
146° MARGIOTTA Walter (2) Alessandria Punti 5
147° MANGILI Bruno (2) Bergamo Punti 5
148° BRUNI Mario (2) Milano Punti 5
149° VALSECCHI Rodolfo (1) Milano Punti 5
150° CARRARA Enrico (3) Bergamo Punti 5
151° BELLETTINI Amato (2) Ravenna Punti 4
152° CORBELLI Yuri (2) Rimini Punti 4
153° FUCCHI Maurizio (1) Perugia Punti 4
154° LELLI Denis (2) Bologna Punti 4
155° STELLA Alessandro (M) Forlì/Cesena Punti 4
156° BARETTA Roberto (2) Pavia Punti 4
157° MORRI Vincenzo (2) Ravenna Punti 4
158° MASIERO Gianpiero (3) Padova Punti 4
159° BARDI Alex (1) Bologna Punti 4
160° LEIDI Luca (1) Bergamo Punti 4
161° BUSSETTI Stefano (2) Ravenna Punti 4
162° MARINOZZI Luigi (2) Ascoli Piceno Punti 4
163° VANNI Edoardo (1) Ascoli Piceno Punti 4
164° CAMPRINCOLI Stefano (1) Ravenna Punti 4
165° PALAZZESI Stefano (1) Macerata Punti 4
166° GATTI Alessio (1) RM Punti 4
167° STRAFELLA Michele (2) Macerata Punti 4
168° SPITALERI Daniele (1) Perugia Punti 4
169° VERNATA Fabio (1) Perugia Punti 4
170° ASPERTI Claudio (2) Bergamo Punti 4

171° TIRONI Lucio (2) Milano Punti 4
172° TASSETTI Fabio (3) Milano Punti 4
173° RICCI Nicola (2) Bergamo Punti 4
174° SANTAMARIA Massimo (2) Milano Punti 4
175° LOTITO Salvatore (1) Milano Punti 4
176° BONACINA P.giovanni (3) Bergamo Punti 4
177° GALLO Fabio (3) Alessandria Punti 4
178° FEDELE Mario (2) Genova Punti 4
179° VIGNOLO Marco (2) Alessandria Punti 4
180° SENIA Domenico (2) Milano Punti 4
181° BAROLO Simone (2) Alessandria Punti 4
182° CICOGNANI Carlo (2) Milano Punti 4
183° PANZERI Alex (1) Lecco Punti 4
184° BRUZZESE Nico (2) Genova Punti 4
185° VILLAVECCHIA Alan (1) Alessandria Punti 4
186° RAGGI Cristian (1) Genova Punti 4
187° MAGLIULO Antonio (3) Milano Punti 4
188° CAPUTO Domenico (1) Bologna Punti 4
189° PONTRELLI Tommaso (2) Milano Punti 4
190° MAZZOTTA Enrico (2) Bologna Punti 4
191° LENINI Luca (2) Ravenna Punti 4
192° ROGANI Michele (2) Macerata Punti 4
193° TRONCONI Samuele (2) Bologna Punti 4
194° POGGIALI Alan (2) Bologna Punti 4
195° GUERZONI Marco (2) Ravenna Punti 4
196° TARRONI Maurizio (1) Ravenna Punti 3
197° CARLINI Roberto (2) Macerata Punti 3
198° MAGRINI Gildo (2) Macerata Punti 3
199° BORTOLOTTI Paolo (1) Bologna Punti 3
200° BROCCHINI Mario (1) Macerata Punti 3
201° BONACCI Flavio (1) RM Punti 3
202° LUDOVICO Milko (1) Bologna Punti 3
203° CORTICCHIA Emanuele (2) Forlì/Cesena Punti 3
204° CORSINI Gianpaolo (2) Milano Punti 3

CLASSIFICA   del "GRAN PRIX" dopo 5  prove  (Ravenna /Perugia/Lecco/Milano/Imola Bo)

69° CHIARINI Gianluca (1) Ravenna Punti 9
70° POLO Maurizio (2) Genova Punti 9
71° PALAMINI Oscar (2) Bergamo Punti 9
72° RICCI Fabrizio (1) Forlì/Cesena Punti 9
73° LINARI Rossano (1) Ravenna Punti 9
74° GIUSTINIANI Fabio (1) Bologna Punti 8
75° ANCARANI Denis (1) Ravenna Punti 8
76° BURCHI Edmondo (2) RM Punti 8
77° PUGGELLI Massimiliano (2) Firenze Punti 8
78° EMERI Fausto (2) Bologna Punti 8
79° FRANCAVILLA Marco (1) Alessandria Punti 8
80° ALES Andrea (1) Alessandria Punti 8
81° BOZZO Massimo (1) Genova Punti 8
82° MARTINO Alessandro (1) Savona Punti 8
83° BIANCHI Ferdinando (2) Lecco Punti 8
84° NOVELLO Claudio (1) Savona Punti 8
85° PACIELLO Antonio (2) Milano Punti 8
86° MALANDRINO Rosario (2) Milano Punti 8
87° CONVERTINO Michele (2) Ravenna Punti 7
88° BONGIOVANNI Davide (1) Bologna Punti 7
89° BIANCHINI Gianluca (1) Forlì/Cesena Punti 7
90° MINI Luca (1) Ravenna Punti 7
91° MONTI Annibale (2) Bologna Punti 7
92° LISI Gianluca (1) Rimini Punti 7
93° LOCATELLI Paolo (1) Bergamo Punti 7
94° TORCHIA Vittorio (1) Milano Punti 7
95° CAMPEGGIO Federico (1) Bologna Punti 7
96° GASPERINI Cristian (M) Bologna Punti 7
97° TOPAO Primo (2) Padova Punti 7
98° PATERNA Rocco (1) Forlì/Cesena Punti 7
99° ZACCARIA Fabio (1) Genova Punti 7
100° CASATI Carlo (2) Bergamo Punti 7
101° CASSERA Gianluca (1) Bergamo Punti 7
102° BOMENTRE Enzo (2) Milano Punti 7

103° MONASTERO Massimo (2) Alessandria Punti 7
104° GUERINI Francesco (1) Milano Punti 7
105° PERUGINI Filippo (1) Rimini Punti 6
106° BEFFA Valentino (1) Ravenna Punti 6
107° RAGAZZINI Alex (1) Ravenna Punti 6
108° DEI Negri claudio (2) Pordenone Punti 6
109° LAGHI Samuele (2) Ravenna Punti 6
110° BENEDETTI Delves (2) Ravenna Punti 6
111° TURRONI Lorenzo (M) Ravenna Punti 6
112° RENSI Andrea (2) Bologna Punti 6
113° VERLICCHI Roberto (1) Ravenna Punti 6
114° TURCHI Fabio (1) Ravenna Punti 6
115° GABELLINI Eugenio (1) Milano Punti 6
116° FLAMINI Stefano (2) Ravenna Punti 6
117° VINTI Manuel (1) Genova Punti 6
118° BENASSI Marco (2) Reggio E. Punti 6
119° ANGELINI Stefano (1) Perugia Punti 6
120° IMPERIALI Riccardo (3) Perugia Punti 6
121° CARBONI Alberto (1) Alessandria Punti 6
122° GANDOLFI Tiziano (1) Pavia Punti 6
123° SCALI Riccardo (1) CO Punti 6
124° CASTELLI Domenico (2) Milano Punti 6
125° DELLAMUZIA Pietro (2) Bergamo Punti 6
126° COMO Giovanni (1) Alessandria Punti 6
127° PICCININ Renato (2) Alessandria Punti 6
128° LANZONI Luca (2) Bologna Punti 6
129° GAVIOLI Daniele (2) Reggio E. Punti 6
130° GIORGI Enrico (2) Bologna Punti 6
131° BERTOLDI Marco (2) Reggio E. Punti 5
132° BRANCO Yari (1) Macerata Punti 5
133° CELIO Marco (1) Padova Punti 5
134° BASSI Daniele (1) Bologna Punti 5
135° DREI Filippo (2) Bologna Punti 5
136° SCHIAROLI Roberto (1) Perugia Punti 5



- 29 -- 28 -

CLASSIFICA   del "GRAN PRIX" dopo 5  prove  (Ravenna /Perugia/Lecco/Milano/Imola Bo)

273° LEONARDI Claudio (1) Forlì/Cesena Punti 2
274° COPPOLARO Giuseppe (2) Firenze Punti 2
275° MORETTI Gianpiero (1) Ancona Punti 2
276° VENTURI Francesco (1) Ancona Punti 2
277° KALOUSSIAN Pierre (3) Milano Punti 2
278° RUGGERI Ennio (2) Bergamo Punti 2
279° LUPPINO Gianluca (3) Milano Punti 2
280° RAMBALDI Doliano (3) Bergamo Punti 2
281° BRUSONI Vittorio (2) Lecco Punti 2
282° DANESI Marcello (2) Bergamo Punti 2
283° TOGNI Fausto (3) Bergamo Punti 2
284° ANTOLINI Sergio (2) Milano Punti 2
285° PROMETTI Wladimiro (2) Bergamo Punti 2
286° SONZOGNI Carlo (3) Bergamo Punti 2
287° COLOMBO Luigi (2) Milano Punti 2
288° CASTELLANO Salvatore (2) Alessandria Punti 2
289° SCASSI Nicola (3) Alessandria Punti 2
290° MARRAZZA Franco (1) NO Punti 2
291° FENAROLI Emanuele (2) Bergamo Punti 2
292° VICCHERI Roberto (2) NO Punti 2
293° TAGLIABUE Lorenzo (2) Lecco Punti 2
294° PISANO Antonio (1) Milano Punti 2
295° CARUSO Giuseppe (2) Milano Punti 2
296° LA Porta salvatore (2) Milano Punti 2
297° LOVERA Christian (2) Milano Punti 2
298° MORRONE Massimiliano (3) Rimini Punti 2
299° BERTOLETTI Alberto (2) Bergamo Punti 2
300° CONCETTI Fiorenzo (2) Milano Punti 2
301° NOTARGIACOMO Leo (2) Milano Punti 2
302° VANCIERI Luigi (2) CO Punti 2
303° VALNEGRI Giulio (2) Lecco Punti 2
304° MELCHIORI Primo (3) CO Punti 2
305° TRAPLETTI Daniele (2) Bergamo Punti 2
306° CARMINATI Antonio (2) Milano Punti 2

307° DI Biase filippo (3) Savona Punti 2
308° GELLI Dino (1) Genova Punti 2
309° ULLAH Ahsan (2) Milano Punti 2
310° FESTA Francesco (2) Milano Punti 2
311° EMILIANI Massimo (2) Milano Punti 2
312° CAPASSO Mario (2) Pavia Punti 2
313° PRATO Max (2) Savona Punti 2
314° CROTTI Fabrizio (2) Bergamo Punti 2
315° PIZZORNO Paolo (3) Savona Punti 2
316° EPIS Guido (3) Milano Punti 2
317° BACUZZI Piergiorgio (3) Bergamo Punti 2
318° BAGNASCO Fabrizio (2) Alessandria Punti 2
319° BEGHI Fortunato (3) Milano Punti 2
320° CASTRO Giovanni (3) Bergamo Punti 2
321° CUZZOCREA Roberto (3) Milano Punti 2
322° SPORTIELLO Alfredo (2) Pavia Punti 2
323° GASPEROTTO Cristian (2) Rimini Punti 2
324° ONGARO Andrea (1) Milano Punti 2
325° ROSIN Luigi (2) Bergamo Punti 2
326° TORNELLI Giuseppe (2) Milano Punti 2
327° PALLAVICINI Massimo (1) Genova Punti 2
328° RUSSO Cosimo (2) Milano Punti 2
329° ZUNINO Giovanni (2) Genova Punti 2
330° LO Surdo giuseppe (2) Milano Punti 2
331° DI Napoli ercole (2) Forlì/Cesena Punti 2
332° GUAITA Gino (2) Milano Punti 2
333° GAROIA Nicola (3) Forlì/Cesena Punti 2
334° MARTINO Stefano (3) Savona Punti 2
335° MASSOLA Ennio (3) Alessandria Punti 2
336° RONTEVROLI Matteo (3) Reggio E. Punti 2
337° GALLINA Filippo (2) Bologna Punti 2
338° LIVERANI Stefano (2) Ravenna Punti 2
339° CANTONI Giovanni (1) Bologna Punti 2
340° DRAGHETTI Leonardo (1) Bologna Punti 2

CLASSIFICA   del "GRAN PRIX" dopo 5  prove  (Ravenna /Perugia/Lecco/Milano/Imola Bo)

205° LOCCHI Mauro (1) Forlì/Cesena Punti 3
206° TAVOLONI Gianfranco (2) Ancona Punti 3
207° ZACCHINI Paolo (1) Macerata Punti 3
208° BARONCINI Nicola (2) Ravenna Punti 3
209° CARDONE Valerio (1) Perugia Punti 3
210° TORRI Fausto (2) Bergamo Punti 3
211° CIRESI Giovanni (2) Savona Punti 3
212° DELLAMUZIA Leonardo (2) Bergamo Punti 3
213° RESTA Mario (2) Bergamo Punti 3
214° COLOMBI Bruno (3) Milano Punti 3
215° BARATTINI Franco (3) Milano Punti 3
216° LORUSSO Flavio (2) Milano Punti 3
217° ALVISI Valerio (1) Bologna Punti 3
218° ROTTOLI Andros (2) Bergamo Punti 3
219° FOTIA Antonio (1) Milano Punti 3
220° DRAGONE Davide (1) Milano Punti 3
221° RIZZETTO Matteo (1) Milano Punti 3
222° LETTIERI Roberto (3) Savona Punti 3
223° MARINA Adriatik (2) Milano Punti 3
224° CUBEDDU Sacma (2) Genova Punti 3
225° PASOTTI Mario (2) Alessandria Punti 3
226° PASINI Gianluigi (2) Bergamo Punti 3
227° TASSANO Nicola (2) Genova Punti 3
228° FERRETTI Massim. (2) Reggio E. Punti 3
229° BELTRAMI Fabrizio (2) Reggio E. Punti 3
230° VALBONESI Marco (2) Forlì/Cesena Punti 3
231° GUAGNINI Stefano (1) Alessandria Punti 3
232° DEL Pico pietro (2) RM Punti 2
233° VIOLINI Denny (1) Macerata Punti 2
234° BARUZZI Adriano (2) Ravenna Punti 2
235° BERZOVINI Andrea (1) Pavia Punti 2
236° DE Simone luigi (3) Firenze Punti 2
237° MELCHIORRI Nazario (2) Ravenna Punti 2
238° RONTEUROLI Matteo (3) Reggio E. Punti 2

239° VASSURA Michael (1) Ravenna Punti 2
240° BARUZZI Ilario (2) Ravenna Punti 2
241° REDOLFI Paolo (2) RM Punti 2
242° BALDELLI Giovanni (2) Ravenna Punti 2
243° DONNINI Andrea (2) Perugia Punti 2
244° CERVELLATI Marco (2) Bologna Punti 2
245° GIACCHINI Valerio (1) Ravenna Punti 2
246° DOLZANI Luca (1) Bologna Punti 2
247° ZAMPOLLO Gabriele (2) Ravenna Punti 2
248° SANDRI Andrea (2) Bologna Punti 2
249° CELANI Sandro (1) Ascoli Piceno Punti 2
250° PEZZANI Roberto (2) Ravenna Punti 2
251° PARATICO Bruno (2) Bergamo Punti 2
252° MERLI Mirco (1) Genova Punti 2
253° CAROLA Mirco (2) Firenze Punti 2
254° TALIANI Gabriele (2) Reggio E. Punti 2
255° AMABILI Pasquale (2) Ascoli Piceno Punti 2
256° PARIS Umberto (1) RM Punti 2
257° FERRARI Daniel (2) Reggio E. Punti 2
258° MAZZANTI Marco (1) Bologna Punti 2
259° SIMONCINI Bruno (2) Firenze Punti 2
260° LANCIOTTI Paolo (3) Macerata Punti 2
261° PINZO Luca (2) Perugia Punti 2
262° CAMILLETTI Marco (2) Perugia Punti 2
263° BURCHI Angelo (1) Perugia Punti 2
264° BELLAVITA Fabio (1) Ancona Punti 2
265° RELLINI Roberto (1) Perugia Punti 2
266° PIERMARINI Roberto (2) RM Punti 2
267° ANGIONE Giancarlo (2) Perugia Punti 2
268° LATINI Emanuel (1) Perugia Punti 2
269° BONINI Walter (1) Perugia Punti 2
270° CURELLA Patrizio (1) RM Punti 2
271° BRANDI Henry (2) Macerata Punti 2
272° PETRINI Fabio (1) Ravenna Punti 2



- 31 -- 30 -

CLASSIFICA   del "GRAN PRIX" dopo 5  prove  (Ravenna /Perugia/Lecco/Milano/Imola Bo)

409° CONTI Giovanni (3) Ancona Punti 1
410° MOSCI Impero (3) Lecco Punti 1
411° CAGNI Giovanni (2) Bergamo Punti 1
412° CERASA Maurizio (3) Milano Punti 1
413° CORNELLI Giuliano (2) Milano Punti 1
414° MIGGIANO Alfredo (3) Lecco Punti 1
415° ME Antonello (2) Lecco Punti 1
416° ALDENI Cesare (2) Lecco Punti 1
417° VIOLA Felice (3) Lecco Punti 1
418° CARSANA Christian (1) Lecco Punti 1
419° GOGLIA Vincenzo (2) Lecco Punti 1
420° DORINI Alfredo (1) Bergamo Punti 1
421° LAZZARINI G.battista (3) Lecco Punti 1
422° DE Ciuceis antonio (3) Lecco Punti 1
423° ROTA Gabriel (3) Bergamo Punti 1
424° SIGNORINI Marcello (3) Bergamo Punti 1
425° ROSSI Claudio (2) Milano Punti 1
426° MATTANA Giuliano (2) Lecco Punti 1
427° RASTELLETTI Massimo (2) Lecco Punti 1
428° MANDELLI Maurizio (2) Bergamo Punti 1
429° RASTELLETTI Giovanni (3) Lecco Punti 1
430° ZUCCHINALI Andrea (2) Lecco Punti 1
431° MOLLO Remo (2) Lecco Punti 1
432° PASCUZZI Antonio (3) Milano Punti 1
433° PEZZANO Antonino (2) CO Punti 1
434° CUSIMANO Christian (3) Milano Punti 1
435° BIANCHETTI Andrea (2) Pavia Punti 1
436° BIAVA Gianpiero (3) Bergamo Punti 1
437° TROIA Carmelo (2) Milano Punti 1
438° GABBI Alessandro (2) Genova Punti 1
439° CAMMUSO Gaetano (3) Alessandria Punti 1
440° VALEO Mario (3) Milano Punti 1
441° VALENTINO Tiziano (3) Savona Punti 1
442° INGROSSO Francesco (3) Milano Punti 1

443° BRAGAGNI Walter (2) Savona Punti 1
444° VENERONI Fabio (2) Pavia Punti 1
445° PERRICONE Massimo (1) Alessandria Punti 1
446° ROSSI Ferruccio (3) Padova Punti 1
447° LA Scala francesco (3) CO Punti 1
448° ANDREOLI Eugenio (2) Alessandria Punti 1
449° MARCHIO Luigi (3) Lecco Punti 1
450° MELOCCHI Alfredo (3) Bergamo Punti 1
451° QUARTI Paolo (2) Bergamo Punti 1
452° MARRAZZA Melchiorre (2) Milano Punti 1
453° BRAMBILLA Carlo (2) Bergamo Punti 1
454° ROBERTI Fulvio (2) Alessandria Punti 1
455° FERRARI Roberto (2) Alessandria Punti 1
456° VIOLA Osvaldo (3) Lecco Punti 1
457° MAZZOTTI Claudio (3) Rimini Punti 1
458° PERANI Stefano (2) Bergamo Punti 1
459° MUSSINI Andrea (1) Alessandria Punti 1
460° CAVALLINI Franco (2) Alessandria Punti 1
461° GHIGLIONE Alfredo (2) Genova Punti 1
462° CIGOGNANI Carlo (2) Milano Punti 1
463° PESCE Andrea (3) Pavia Punti 1
464° GABBI Italo (1) Genova Punti 1
465° SACCANI Enzo (3) Milano Punti 1
466° ORLANDI Massimo (1) Alessandria Punti 1
467° VITALE Marco (2) Lecco Punti 1
468° DELLERMA Tommaso (3) Milano Punti 1
469° PELAGOTTI Giacomo (2) Firenze Punti 1
470° MUNARI Fabio (2) Milano Punti 1
471° BESANA Rita (3) Milano Punti 1
472° DALLA Chiesa alberto (2) Milano Punti 1
473° GENOVESI Maurizio (2) Milano Punti 1
474° GIULIANO Nicolo’ (2) Genova Punti 1
475° GNECCO Daniele (2) Genova Punti 1
476° BERNASCONI Carlo (2) Genova Punti 1

CLASSIFICA   del "GRAN PRIX" dopo 5  prove  (Ravenna /Perugia/Lecco/Milano/Imola Bo)

341° PORCELLINI Jader (1) Bologna Punti 2
342° OTTOBONI Sandrino (1) Alessandria Punti 2
343° BLEFARI Danilo (2) Alessandria Punti 2
344° BARTOLINI Claudio (2) Forlì/Cesena Punti 2
345° MIRRI Maurizio (2) Bologna Punti 2
346° ROMUALDI Raffaele (1) Forlì/Cesena Punti 2
347° BERTI Massimiliano (1) Firenze Punti 2
348° TUMEDEI Massimo (1) Forlì/Cesena Punti 2
349° BAGLI Stefano (1) Rimini Punti 2
350° CONFORTI Gianni (1) Firenze Punti 2
351° MUCCIOLI Andrea (2) Rimini Punti 2
352° FAZIANI Fabrizio (2) Ravenna Punti 2
353° DIASPRI Marco (3) Bologna Punti 2
354° LEUZZI Andrea (2) Savona Punti 1
355° RUSSO Nicola (2) Ravenna Punti 1
356° BRACCHI Bruno (2) Ravenna Punti 1
357° ANDRUCCIOLI Alberto (M) Rimini Punti 1
358° TAMANTI Paolo (2) Ravenna Punti 1
359° FOIERA Marco (1) Forlì/Cesena Punti 1
360° TARONI Alessandro (2) Ravenna Punti 1
361° ZENARI Eleni (3) Genova Punti 1
362° CASTIGLI Moreno (2) Ravenna Punti 1
363° ZAFFERANI Paolo (1) Rimini Punti 1
364° MENEGATTI Daniele (2) Ravenna Punti 1
365° DE Santis dario (2) Macerata Punti 1
366° ZANNONI Vincenzo (2) Forlì/Cesena Punti 1
367° FOGANTE Claudio (2) Macerata Punti 1
368° SERAFINI Tiziano (1) Ascoli Piceno Punti 1
369° CASTELLUCCI Mauro (2) Ravenna Punti 1
370° BASSI Luca (1) Ravenna Punti 1
371° CATONI Elio (2) Firenze Punti 1
372° CERRETI Maurizio (2) Macerata Punti 1
373° MANDRINI Flavio (2) Pavia Punti 1
374° CASADEI Sauro (1) Ravenna Punti 1

375° RUSSO Roberto (1) Ravenna Punti 1
376° CECCARELLI Cristian (2) Reggio E. Punti 1
377° CIARAPICA Giuseppe (1) Macerata Punti 1
378° MECOZZI Gabriele (1) Macerata Punti 1
379° CALDERONI Franco (2) Ravenna Punti 1
380° POLETTO Francesco (1) Venezia Punti 1
381° CACCIN Fabrizio (2) Padova Punti 1
382° UNCINI Gianluca (3) Ravenna Punti 1
383° FORLIMBERGI Roberto (2) Perugia Punti 1
384° CARLINI Gianfranco (3) Perugia Punti 1
385° GRAFFIETI Claudio (1) Firenze Punti 1
386° TEI Carlo (3) Perugia Punti 1
387° RICCIOLA Luca (2) Perugia Punti 1
388° PAGNOTTA Emanuele (3) Perugia Punti 1
389° PAOLUCCI Claudio (3) Perugia Punti 1
390° CATULLO Maurizio (2) RM Punti 1
391° SCALZEGGI Davide (2) Perugia Punti 1
392° SPITALERI Francesco (2) Perugia Punti 1
393° LUPI Manuele (2) Ascoli Piceno Punti 1
394° SALVATORI Sauro (1) Macerata Punti 1
395° BERNASCONI Mirko (3) Perugia Punti 1
396° BROZZETTI Leonardo (3) Perugia Punti 1
397° SPITO Bruno (3) Perugia Punti 1
398° GRUPPIONI Stefano (3) Bologna Punti 1
399° TASSELLI Massimo (2) Macerata Punti 1
400° RASCHINI Roberto (2) Macerata Punti 1
401° BALDINI Altero (2) Perugia Punti 1
402° DE Cesaris roberto (2) Ascoli Piceno Punti 1
403° DI Noia matteo (3) Milano Punti 1
404° ZAMBOTTO Luciano (3) Lecco Punti 1
405° MARELLI Adriano (3) Lecco Punti 1
406° CALDERONE Claudio (2) Milano Punti 1
407° BARRETTA Roberto (2) Milano Punti 1
408° RIVA Rossano (3) Lecco Punti 1



- 33 -- 32 -

CLASSIFICA   del "GRAN PRIX" dopo 5  prove  (Ravenna /Perugia/Lecco/Milano/Imola Bo)

477° BORRONI Fabio (2) Savona Punti 1
478° GUERINI Giuseppe (2) Bergamo Punti 1
479° PAVAN Antonio (2) Alessandria Punti 1
480° CONTI Giorgio (2) Milano Punti 1
481° DE Santis salvatore (2) Milano Punti 1
482° FORNASIERO Angelo (2) Alessandria Punti 1
483° MALACALZA Alessandro (2) Pavia Punti 1
484° GATTI Stefano (2) Alessandria Punti 1
485° PAOLINO Gavino (2) Milano Punti 1
486° GABRIEL Claudio (3) Alessandria Punti 1
487° ACUNZO Carlo (3) Milano Punti 1
488° TAMIAZZO Alan (1) Alessandria Punti 1
489° GARBARINO Roberto (1) Alessandria Punti 1
490° CAMARCO Sabino (3) Milano Punti 1
491° CARAPIA Daniele (2) Ravenna Punti 1
492° MAURO Carmelo (2) Alessandria Punti 1
493° DONATO Mario (2) Alessandria Punti 1
494° CAMPANELLI Rosalba (2) Alessandria Punti 1
495° PRATI Massimiliano (1) Forlì/Cesena Punti 1
496° PACINI Sigfrido (1) Bologna Punti 1
497° LOMBARDI Claudio (2) Ravenna Punti 1
498° BORGHI Tiziano (2) Bologna Punti 1
499° GIALLORENZO Ari (2) Bologna Punti 1
500° RUBBINI Claudio (2) Bologna Punti 1
501° BATTILANI Bruno (2) Bologna Punti 1
502° DI Levrano riccardo (2) Bologna Punti 1
503° NEGRI Luca (2) Milano Punti 1
504° ZACCARINI Matteo (2) Bologna Punti 1
505° GARELLI Gianluca (2) Bologna Punti 1
506° MOLINARO Loris (2) Bologna Punti 1
507° NANNONI Loris (2) Bologna Punti 1
508° UGOLINI Carlo (1) Rimini Punti 1
509° FINAMORE Claudio (2) Bologna Punti 1
510° VENTURA Pierluigi (2) Genova Punti 1

511° DONATINI Stefano (2) Bologna Punti 1
512° RIZZATI Luca (3) Ravenna Punti 1
513° ZANOTTI Renzo (1) Rimini Punti 1
514° MECHETTI Giovanni (2) Bologna Punti 1
515° GIORDANI Ernesto (1) Ravenna Punti 1
516° CAMPOMORI Fabio (3) Bologna Punti 1
517° COSTANTINI Marco (2) Pavia Punti 1
518° GHELFI Fabrizio (2) Reggio E. Punti 1
519° CUSUMANO Vincenzo (2) Ravenna Punti 1
520° FORNASARI Stefano (2) Bologna Punti 1
521° ROCCA Alex (3) Genova Punti 1
522° TENEGGI Andrea (3) Reggio E. Punti 1
523° ROSSI Sergio (2) Padova Punti 1
524° CAFFARRI Lauro (2) Reggio E. Punti 1
525° ELISEI Carlo (2) Macerata Punti 1
526° BRUNI Mirco (3) Reggio E. Punti 1
527° BERTONI Gabriele (G) Bergamo Punti 1
528° BENELLI Marco (2) Bologna Punti 1
529° VANIN Massimo (1) Venezia Punti 1
530° SCRANNI Simone (2) Ravenna Punti 1
531° BARTOLINI Bruno (2) Bologna Punti 1
532° PAGNIN Daniele (2) Venezia Punti 1
533° MENGHI Giovanni (2) Rimini Punti 1
534° CATELLANI Gabriele (1) Reggio E. Punti 1
535° LAZZERINI Fabrizio (2) Bologna Punti 1
536° TENEGGI Mirco (2) Reggio E. Punti 1
537° CASTELLANI Claudio (2) Ravenna Punti 1


